Outdoor Best Sellers
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
a
g
e
 1
 o
f
2
 U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
8
/2
7/
20
Other CCTs, distributions
and mountings available at
the same price – ask your
MaxLite rep for details!
We’ve gotWe’ve got
you covered!you covered!
MaxLite offers the inventory and support your
business needs for a successful Lighting Season:
IMAGE ITEM # DESCRIPTION LUMENS
CANOPY
CPL30BUC50B LED LOW PROFILE CANOPY GEN B - 30W, 120-277V,
CANOPY DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE 3,431
CPL40BUP50B LED LOW PROFILE CANOPY GEN B - 40W, 120-277V,
PARKING DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE 4,716
CPL40BUP50BMS LED LOW PROFILE CANOPY GEN B - 40W, 120-277V,
PARKING DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE, MOTION SENSOR 4,716
CPL52BUP50B LED LOW PROFILE CANOPY GEN B - 52W, 120-277V,
PARKING DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE 6,352
FLOODMAX
FMS30UW-50BKTPC FLOODMAX: 30W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
1/2" THREAD KNUCKLE MOUNT, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 3,400
FMM50UW-50BKTPC FLOODMAX: 50W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE, 1/2" THREAD KNUCKLE MOUNT,
120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 6,900
FML120UW-50BTSRPC FLOODMAX: 120W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT,
NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 14,300
FML120UW-40BSKRPC FLOODMAX: 120W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT,
NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 14,300
FML120UW-50BSKRPC FLOODMAX: 120W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT,
NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 14,300
FMX200UW-50BTSRPC FLOODMAX: 200W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT,
NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 29,500
FMX310UW-50BTSRPC FLOODMAX: 310W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT,
NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 39,600
FMX310UW-50BSKRPC FLOODMAX: 310W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT,
NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SURGE SUPPRESSOR 39,600
R Best-selling Outdoor Fixtures in
stock and ready to ship! R 2-color packaging with shelf appeal
R 10-year Warranty, Labor Included
on most fixtures R CCT Selectable products = fewer SKUs
R LED Partnership Program w/ FREE
freight & merchandising benefits R Local support from MaxLite agents
Outdoor Best Sellers
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
a
g
e
 2
 o
f
2
 U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
8
/2
7/
20
Other CCTs, distributions
and mountings available at
the same price – ask your
MaxLite rep for details!
We’ve gotWe’ve got
you covered!you covered!
IMAGE ITEM # DESCRIPTION LUMENS
SLIM FLOOD
MSF15UW-50BKT MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD 15W 120-277V WIDE 5000K BRONZE
KNUCKLE 1/2" THREADED NIPPLE MOUNT 1,630
MSF29UW-50BKT MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD 29W 120-277V WIDE 5000K BRONZE
KNUCKLE 1/2" THREADED NIPPLE MOUNT 3,430
MSF50UW-50BKT MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD 50W 120-277V WIDE 5000K BRONZE
KNUCKLE 1/2" THREADED NIPPLE MOUNT 6,700
MSF70UW-CSBSKRPC MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD 70W 120-277V WIDE CCT SELECTABLE
BRONZE SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT  WITH  NEMA 3-PIN RECEPTACLE 9,200
MSF70UW-CSBYRPC MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD 70W 120-277V WIDE CCT SELECTABLE
BRONZE YOKE MOUNT  WITH NEMA 3-PIN RECEPTACLE 9,200
MSF90UW-CSBSKRPC MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD 90W 120-277V WIDE CCT SELECTABLE
BRONZE SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT  WITH NEMA 3-PIN RECEPTACLE 12,500
MSF90UW-CSBYRPC MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD 90W 120-277V WIDE CCT SELECTABLE
BRONZE YOKE MOUNT WITH NEMA 3-PIN NEMA RECEPTACLE 12,500
WALLMAX THIN CUT OFF
WP-ADS29U-CSBPC WALLMAX THIN CUTOFF 29W, 120-277V, 3/4/5K, BRONZE, PHOTOCELL,
10KA SURGE PROTECTOR 3,000
WALLMAX OPEN FACE
WP-OP28U-40B WALLMAX OPEN FACE WALL PACK - 28W, 120-277V, 4000K, BRONZE 3,640
WP-OP28U-50B WALLMAX OPEN FACE WALL PACK - 28W, 120-277V, 5000K, BRONZE 3,640
WP-OP40U-40B WALLMAX OPEN FACE WALL PACK - 40W, 120-277V, 4000K, BRONZE 5,540
WP-OP40U-50B WALLMAX OPEN FACE WALL PACK - 40W, 120-277V, 5000K, BRONZE 5,540
WP-OP50U-50B WALLMAX OPEN FACE WALL PACK - 50W, 120-277V, 5000K, BRONZE 7,065
WP-OP80U-50B WALLMAX OPEN FACE WALL PACK - 80W, 120-277V, 5000K, BRONZE 11,375
WP-OP120U-50B WALLMAX OPEN FACE WALL PACK - 120W, 120-277V, 5000K, BRONZE 16,945
WALLMAX CUTOFF
WPCL40UT4-CSB WALLMAX CUTOFF LARGE 40W 120-277V TYPE 4
CCT SELECT 3/4/5K BRONZE 4,800
WPCL100UT4-CSB WALLMAX CUTOFF LARGE 100W 120-277V TYPE 4
CCT SELECT 3/4/5K BRONZE 12,000